HANDICAP PENNANT - ON GOING RESULTS SHEET

Round
1
14.02.2016
Castlecliff

2
14.02.2016
Castlecliff

3
28.02.2016
Levin

4
28.02.2016
Levin

5
13.03.2016
Feilding

Castlecliff

Foxton

Levin

Marton

Manawatu

Castlecliff

Manawatu

Rangatira

Foxton

Levin

Levin

Castlecliff

Palmerston North

Foxton

Feilding

Levin

Wanganui

Marton

Pahiatua

Rangatira

Feilding

Manawatu

Pahiatua

Palmerston North

Levin

Games
7%

4%

3%

7%

3%

4%

4%

5%

5%

vs

Feilding

Wanganui

Rangatira

Pahiatua

Palmerston North

Wanganui

Marton

Feilding

Palmerston North

Pahiatua

Manawatu

Rangatira

Wanganui

Marton

Pahiatua

Palmerston North

Feilding

Castlecliff

Manawatu

Foxton

Marton

Foxton

Wanganui

Rangatira

Castlecliff

Games
1%

4%

5%

1%

5%

4%

4%

3%

3%

Rankings - After Round 6

1

10

Pahiatua

Castlecliff

Foxton

Marton

Palmerston North

Feilding

Manawatu

Rangatira

Levin

Wanganui

2016 CHAMPIONS -

Points

16

10

10

10

10

10

Games
34

30%

30%

29

29

28%

29%

22

19%

17%



6
13.03.2016
Feilding

7
03.04.2016
Manawatu

8
03.04.2016
Manawatu

9
17.04.2016
Rangatira
10.00 am

SF
01.05.2016

Final
01.05.2016

Feilding

Marton

Pahiatua

Foxton

Manawatu

Manawatu

Marton

Pahiatua

Feilding

Rangatira

Manawatu

Feilding

Palmerston North

Castlecliff

Wanganui

Rangatira

Manawatu

Marton

Levin

Palmerston North

SF1-1vs4

TBC - Neutral Course

Winner - SF1
TBC - Neutral Course

4%

5%

Levin 2
Rangatira 5
Palmerston North 2
Castlecliff 4%
Wanganui 3%
Castlecliff

Levin

Foxton

Palmerston North

Wanganui

Rangatira

Foxton

Marton

Pahiatua

Levin

Pahiatua

Feilding

Wanganui

Foxton

Castlecliff

SF2-2vs3

Winner - SF2



